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Speedstakes Sen-Chp, 20 Runs
8" Jumps, 2 Runs

8002 S Pippa, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Kerry Ryan
8005 CS Lando, Mixed Breed, Emily Brent

12" Jumps, 5 Runs

12001 S Roux, Shetland Sheepdog, Sue Bonitati
12003 SS Neville, Mixed Breed, Melissa Batz
12004 C Spy, Shetland Sheepdog, Nancy Chwiecko
12008 C Toki, Shetland Sheepdog, Rich Tannen
12005 C Simmer, Shetland Sheepdog, Sue Bonitati

16" Jumps, 3 Runs

16004 C Tricky Woo, Pyrenean Shepherd, Nancy Green
16006 SS Rory, Australian Shepherd, Bronwyn Ship
16010 C Via, Keeshond, Allison Nagel

20" Jumps, 9 Runs

20016 C Miles, Border Collie, Tina Power
20004 S Citra, Border Collie, Taylor Dawson
20006 CS Spider, Labrador Retriever, Carmody McCalley
20011 C Cota, Border Collie, Darryl Power
20014 C Jimmy, Border Collie, Terry Steg
20017 C Poppet, Border Collie, Nolan Ring
20019 S Nightmare, Border Collie, Emily Brent
20020 S Fitz, Border Collie, Diana Martini
24001 S Cap'N, Border Collie, Kathy Sercu

22" Jumps, 1 Run

22001 C Swift, Border Collie, Mahayla Gernert-Dott
 

Speedstakes Beg-Nov, 15 Runs
8" Jumps, 2 Runs

8001 N Lexi, Mixed Breed, Darryl Power
8004 B Maisie, Border Terrier, Bronwyn Ship

12" Jumps, 2 Runs

12002 N Obie, Miniature Aussie, Taylor Dawson
12007 N Summit, Miniature American Shepherd, Rachel

Campbell

16" Jumps, 4 Runs

16001 NS Skizit, Australian Shepherd, Farley Wagner
16002 BS Fletcher, Australian Shepherd, Megan Szczerba
16007 B Arbor, Border Collie, Alexis Combs
16009 BS Cooper, Airedale Terrier, Timothy Sheffer

20" Jumps, 7 Runs

20001 NS Figment, Poodle-Standard, Jaime Keefe
20002 N Splendid, Border Collie, Emily Brent
20003 N Teagan, Border Collie, Diana Martini
20010 N Squirrel, Belgian Malinois, Mahayla Gernert-Dott
20012 N Verali, Mixed Breed, Melissa Batz

20015 N Meg, Border Collie, Kathy Sercu
20005 B Tabasco, Australian Shepherd, Farley Wagner
 

Speedstakes Sen-Chp #2, 18 Runs
8" Jumps, 3 Runs

8003 S Smidgen, Shetland Sheepdog, Sue Bonitati
8002 S Pippa, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Kerry Ryan
8005 CS Lando, Mixed Breed, Emily Brent

12" Jumps, 3 Runs

12003 SS Neville, Mixed Breed, Melissa Batz
12004 C Spy, Shetland Sheepdog, Nancy Chwiecko
12009 S Shine, Shetland Sheepdog, Sue Bonitati

16" Jumps, 3 Runs

16004 C Tricky Woo, Pyrenean Shepherd, Nancy Green
16006 SS Rory, Australian Shepherd, Bronwyn Ship
16010 C Via, Keeshond, Allison Nagel

20" Jumps, 8 Runs

20016 C Miles, Border Collie, Tina Power
20004 S Citra, Border Collie, Taylor Dawson
20006 CS Spider, Labrador Retriever, Carmody McCalley
20011 C Cota, Border Collie, Darryl Power
20014 C Jimmy, Border Collie, Terry Steg
20019 S Nightmare, Border Collie, Emily Brent
20020 S Fitz, Border Collie, Diana Martini
24001 S Cap'N, Border Collie, Kathy Sercu

22" Jumps, 1 Run

22001 C Swift, Border Collie, Mahayla Gernert-Dott
 

Speedstakes Beg-Nov #2, 17 Runs
8" Jumps, 2 Runs

8001 N Lexi, Mixed Breed, Darryl Power
8004 B Maisie, Border Terrier, Bronwyn Ship

12" Jumps, 2 Runs

12002 N Obie, Miniature Aussie, Taylor Dawson
12007 N Summit, Miniature American Shepherd, Rachel

Campbell

16" Jumps, 4 Runs

16001 NS Skizit, Australian Shepherd, Farley Wagner
16002 BS Fletcher, Australian Shepherd, Megan Szczerba
16007 B Arbor, Border Collie, Alexis Combs
16009 BS Cooper, Airedale Terrier, Timothy Sheffer

20" Jumps, 9 Runs

20001 NS Figment, Poodle-Standard, Jaime Keefe
20002 N Splendid, Border Collie, Emily Brent
20003 N Teagan, Border Collie, Diana Martini
20007 B Kicks, Border Collie, LB Brown
20010 N Squirrel, Belgian Malinois, Mahayla Gernert-Dott



Speedstakes Beg-Nov #2 Sat, Jan 10, 2026 Run Order

Power'd Up Agility – 135 runs
Power'd Up Agility, Victor, NY

PDF Created 1/4/2026 4:22 PM

Page 2 of 3

20012 N Verali, Mixed Breed, Melissa Batz
20013 N Dibs, Border Collie, Grace Clairmont
20015 N Meg, Border Collie, Kathy Sercu
20005 B Tabasco, Australian Shepherd, Farley Wagner
 

Jumping Sen-Chp, 10 Runs
12" Jumps, 1 Run

12004 C Spy, Shetland Sheepdog, Nancy Chwiecko

16" Jumps, 1 Run

16004 C Tricky Woo, Pyrenean Shepherd, Nancy Green

20" Jumps, 7 Runs

20016 C Miles, Border Collie, Tina Power
20004 S Citra, Border Collie, Taylor Dawson
20011 C Cota, Border Collie, Darryl Power
20014 C Jimmy, Border Collie, Terry Steg
20017 C Poppet, Border Collie, Nolan Ring
20020 C Fitz, Border Collie, Diana Martini
24001 S Cap'N, Border Collie, Kathy Sercu

22" Jumps, 1 Run

22001 C Swift, Border Collie, Mahayla Gernert-Dott
 

Jumping Beg-Nov, 14 Runs
8" Jumps, 2 Runs

8001 N Lexi, Mixed Breed, Darryl Power
8002 N Pippa, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Kerry Ryan

12" Jumps, 2 Runs

12002 B Obie, Miniature Aussie, Taylor Dawson
12007 N Summit, Miniature American Shepherd, Rachel

Campbell

16" Jumps, 3 Runs

16002 BS Fletcher, Australian Shepherd, Megan Szczerba
16005 BS Scramble, Australian Shepherd, Sue Bonitati
16006 NS Rory, Australian Shepherd, Bronwyn Ship

20" Jumps, 7 Runs

20002 N Splendid, Border Collie, Emily Brent
20003 N Teagan, Border Collie, Diana Martini
20007 B Kicks, Border Collie, LB Brown
20010 N Squirrel, Belgian Malinois, Mahayla Gernert-Dott
20013 N Dibs, Border Collie, Grace Clairmont
20015 B Meg, Border Collie, Kathy Sercu
20019 N Nightmare, Border Collie, Emily Brent
 

Masters Jumping, 11 Runs
12" Jumps, 2 Runs

12004 C Spy, Shetland Sheepdog, Nancy Chwiecko
12008 C Toki, Shetland Sheepdog, Rich Tannen

20" Jumps, 8 Runs

20016 C Miles, Border Collie, Tina Power
20004 S Citra, Border Collie, Taylor Dawson
20007 B Kicks, Border Collie, LB Brown
20011 C Cota, Border Collie, Darryl Power
20013 N Dibs, Border Collie, Grace Clairmont
20014 C Jimmy, Border Collie, Terry Steg
20017 C Poppet, Border Collie, Nolan Ring
20019 N Nightmare, Border Collie, Emily Brent

24" Jumps, 1 Run

24001 S Cap'N, Border Collie, Kathy Sercu
 

Agility Sen-Chp, 10 Runs
Sel & Reg 12" Jumps, 2 Runs

12004 C Spy, Shetland Sheepdog, Nancy Chwiecko
12008 C Toki, Shetland Sheepdog, Rich Tannen

Reg 16" Jumps, 1 Run

16004 C Tricky Woo, Pyrenean Shepherd, Nancy Green

Reg 20" Jumps, 6 Runs

20016 C Miles, Border Collie, Tina Power
20004 S Citra, Border Collie, Taylor Dawson
20011 C Cota, Border Collie, Darryl Power
20014 C Jimmy, Border Collie, Terry Steg
20017 C Poppet, Border Collie, Nolan Ring
24001 S Cap'N, Border Collie, Kathy Sercu

Reg 22" Jumps, 1 Run

22001 C Swift, Border Collie, Mahayla Gernert-Dott
 

Agility Beg-Nov, 9 Runs
Sel & Reg 8" Jumps, 1 Run

8003 B Smidgen, Shetland Sheepdog, Sue Bonitati

Sel & Reg 12" Jumps, 1 Run

12007 N Summit, Miniature American Shepherd, Rachel
Campbell

Sel 16" Jumps, 2 Runs

16002 BS Fletcher, Australian Shepherd, Megan Szczerba
16006 NS Rory, Australian Shepherd, Bronwyn Ship

Reg 20" Jumps, 5 Runs

20007 B Kicks, Border Collie, LB Brown
20012 B Verali, Mixed Breed, Melissa Batz
20013 N Dibs, Border Collie, Grace Clairmont
20015 B Meg, Border Collie, Kathy Sercu
20019 N Nightmare, Border Collie, Emily Brent
 

Masters Agility, 11 Runs
Sel & Reg 12" Jumps, 2 Runs

12004 C Spy, Shetland Sheepdog, Nancy Chwiecko
12008 C Toki, Shetland Sheepdog, Rich Tannen
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Reg 20" Jumps, 8 Runs

20016 C Miles, Border Collie, Tina Power
20004 S Citra, Border Collie, Taylor Dawson
20007 B Kicks, Border Collie, LB Brown
20011 C Cota, Border Collie, Darryl Power
20013 N Dibs, Border Collie, Grace Clairmont

20014 C Jimmy, Border Collie, Terry Steg
20017 C Poppet, Border Collie, Nolan Ring
20019 N Nightmare, Border Collie, Emily Brent

Reg 24" Jumps, 1 Run

24001 S Cap'N, Border Collie, Kathy Sercu
 


